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ORDINANCE NO. 375

CITY OF CRAIG

FIRST SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION FOR FISCAL YEAR 1993-1994

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CRAIG, ALASKA:

Section 1. Classification.

This ordinance is a non-code

ordinance and is not of a general and permanent nature and shall
not become a part of the code of the City of Craig, Alaska.

Section 2. Effective Date.

This ordinance shall be

effective immediately upon adoption.

Section 3. Adoption.

The City of Craig 1993-94 Budget is

hereby amended, reappropriated and reapportioned as follows:

GENERAL FUND REVENUES
EXPENDITURES

Administration

Council

Fire

Park/Public Facilities

Library

Police

Public Works

Health -

Planning

EMS

Operating Transfers to:
Enterprise Fund
Reserve Fund Expenditures
Restricted Fund Expenditures
Grant Projects/City Match Exp

Total

ENTERPRISE FUND REVENUE
EXPENDITURES

Sewer
Water
Dock
Harbors
Garbage

Total

$2,131,475

$454,174
35,090
61,492
115,860
54,829
462,910
182,358
5,114
65,533
88,839

35,743
148,833.
402,000

18,700

$2,131,475

$614,908

$136,135
266,556
1,600
88,559
122,058

$614,908
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Section 4. Unexpended Balances. All unexpended balances
shall lapse as of June 30, 1994.
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