ORDINANCE NO. 375

CITY OF CRAIG

FIRST SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION FOR FISCAL YEAR 1993-1994

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CRAIG, ALASKA:

Section 1. <u>Classification</u>. This ordinance is a non-code ordinance and is not of a general and permanent nature and shall not become a part of the code of the City of Craig, Alaska.

Section 2. <u>Effective Date.</u> This ordinance shall be effective immediately upon adoption.

Section 3. Adoption. The City of Craig 1993-94 Budget is hereby amended, reappropriated and reapportioned as follows:

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

\$2,131,475

EXPENDITURES

Administration Council Fire Park/Public Facilities Library Police Public Works Health Planning EMS Operating Transfers to:	\$454,174 35,090 61,492 115,860 54,829 462,910 182,358 5,114 65,533 88,839
Enterprise Fund Reserve Fund Expenditures Restricted Fund Expenditures Grant Projects/City Match Exp	35,743 148,833 402,000 18,700

\$2,131,475

ENTERPRISE FUND REVENUE

\$614,908

EXPENDITURES

Total

Sewer	\$136,135
Water	266,556
Dock	1,600
Harbors	88 , 559
Garbage	122,058
•	

Total \$614,908

Section 4. <u>Unexpended Balances.</u> shall lapse as of June 30, 1994.

All unexpended balances

APPROVED

3 0000000

MAYOR DENNIS WATSON

HELEN GRAY - CITY CLERK